SEASON 2024
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DIVISION 1

POS
REECE ROBINSON
MARK HOWARD
KARL CORCORAN
ROBBIE LICKISS
DANNY MATCHAN
BRI JONES
CARL ROBINSON
GARY JENNISON
PHILL HOWMAN
TREVOR HOLTBY
VIC BROWNLEE
NICK ROBINS
STEVE ROBINS
DECLAN JARVIS
MITCHELL JARVIS
DAN BALL
DAVE CARTER
PAT BAYNES
PAUL ROBINSON
JOHN USHER
GLEN WHITELAM
KEITH BLAKESTONE
SHAUN RUTTER
ALFIE ROBINSON
LES HULTUM
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ZOOLOGICAL

DRUM & CYMBALS
TIGERS LAIR
DRUM & CYMBALS
PELICAN X
PUNCH BOWL
PUNCH BOWL
ANLABY PARK
ANLABY PARK
BARROWMAN
BARROWMAN
DRUM & CYMBALS
HALFWAY B
HALFWAY B
TIGERS LAIR
ANLABY PARK
BARROWMAN
HALFWAY B
PUNCH BOWL
TIGERS LAIR
ZOOLOGICAL

o

8
7
7
7
5
5
4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2




